attachment number
bubble spirit level (no.)
centre column
Color

legs tube diameter
material

spreader
suggested dolly
closed length

leg sections
Maximum Height

maximum height (with centre column
down)

Minimum Height
safety payload

Weight

Manfrotto Camera Trpod black without Head

3/8" screw attachment type
1 number

geared

black color

25.20mm

aluminum

mid level - fixed arm length
181B

82 cm

3 number

227 cm

179 cm

77 cm
12 kg

4.100 kg



